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5
18:53

2775 m
21.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Charles Fournier
Rennpreis: 21.000 € (9.450 5.250 2.940 1.680 1.050 420 210)
Breed 2 Class F 21.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.775. 9.450, 5.250, 2.940, 1.680, 1.050, 420, 210.-to allocated by the S.E.T.F. 
Years For mar ( puddle) of 5, not having won 33.000. 

1
2775

ML: 46,0

Ista Fredano
5j. al S (Roi Vert - Sparte Du Home)

Trainer: Frederic Heon
Besitzer: F. Heon
Züchter: M. Noël Guesnon

Frederic Heon

2023: 15  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    9.140 € 2022: 24  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    15.060 €16,0 24.200 €
01.08 Avranches unpl 2700B 15.000 F. Heon Iroquoise Du Lilas, Ipsos Land, Isla De Banv
23.07 Guerlesquin 6 2900B 14.500 Maxence Lecoq Ithaque, Imperial Du Radon, Iroquoise Du Li
14.07 Agon-Coutainville dis 3450B 16.000 Maxence Lecoq Iris De Trouville, Icone Pont Vautier, Idole D'
28.06 Le Mont-Saint-Mic unpl 2675B 23.000 60,0 D. Heon Iroise De Madker, Idole Horse, Idra
10.06 Landivisiau dis 3200B 15.000 F. Heon Isere, Intrepide D'Alesa, Iris Rochelais

2
ML: 138,0

In Excess Girl
5j. b hors S (Cristal Money - Tinou Madrik)

Trainer: Arnaud Demissy
Besitzer: A. Demissy
Züchter: M. Kamel Kamli

Louis Baudouin

2023: 11  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    3.540 € 2022: 11  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    20.840 €16,2 24.380 €
30.07 St.Jean-De-Monts 7 2625B 16.500 G. Prat Intuition Magic, Impact Magic, Intense Well
16.07 Luçon dis 3025B 14.000 J.B. Lelievre Ibiscus Dambray, Intense Ace, Iris Lorilliere
02.07 Les Sables D'Olo dis 2775B 21.000 37,0 D. Bonne Ibiza De Connee, Independence, Interactive
18.05 Thouars 5 2700B 15.000 L. Baudouin I Love Latal, Incredible Talent, Infini Magic
07.05 Challans 7 2925B 16.500 A. Collette Iroise De Madker, Ironie De Chenu, Idylle Tr

3
ML: 29,0

Insouciante
5j. b hors S (Goetmals Wood - Virevoltante)

Trainer: Matthieu Abrivard
Besitzer: A. Wend
Züchter: M. Jean-Pierre Dubois

Matthieu Abrivard

2023: 4  Starts - 2  Siege - 1  Platz    18.825 € 2022: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €14,6 25.535 €
30.07 Royan-Atlantique 1 2475B 16.500 M. Abrivard Insouciante, Izarof De Guez, I Love Latal
01.02 Angers 2 16,2 3125B 19.000 2,5 J.Et. Abrivard Imperia Sport, Insouciante, Isabella Dimjy
28.01 Angers 1 17,5 3125B 13.000 J.Et. Abrivard Insouciante, Isis D'Erah, Icone Planchette
25.01 Angers 5 15,6 2425B 16.000 M. Abrivard Image De Flam, Ixia De Bouere, Isea Du Qu
04.06 Vichy dis 2950B 21.000 1,5 M. Abrivard Idole De La Rouvre, Italia Jador, In Phyt's W

4
ML: 13,0

Ischia
5j. b hors S (Real De Lou - Ultramarine)

Trainer: Daniel Vallee
Besitzer: Ecurie Des Ajoncs
Züchter: Snc Elevage Pierre Levesque

Antoine Wiels

2023: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    8.400 € 2022: 12  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    3.950 €15,6 25.730 €
28.07 Pornichet 9 15,6 2725B 20.000 94,0 D. Vallee Ibiza De Connee, Indy Vet, Imow Rolau
23.07 Royan-Atlantique dis 2475B 15.000 Et. Clozier Ixixelle, Ilona De Neret, Imperioso Tymi
09.07 Questembert 1 3125B 16.000 G. Donio Ischia, Ixel De L'aumoy, Ivory Wind
23.04 Vire Normandie dis 2825B 15.000 F. Delanoe Independence, Indian Fighter, Incredible Sta
09.04 Vire Normandie 4 18,1 2825B 15.000 D. Vallee Isea De Viette, Invasion D'Oeillet, Ialta De V

5A

ML: 110,0

Impression Haufor
5j. noi. pa S (Real De Lou - Notion Barbes)

Trainer: Christian Bigeon
Besitzer: Ecurie Christian Bigeon
Züchter: M. Christian Bigeon

Florian Boudet

2023: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    2.560 € 2022: 15  Starts - 1  Sieg - 5  Plätze    20.930 €13,3 27.830 €
14.07 Durtal 6 2825B 16.000 F. Boudet Ilona De Neret, Insolente Chance, Ironie De 
11.06 Sablé-Sur-Sarthe unpl 2825B 18.500 S. Ernault Iroise Quesnot, Ihluna, Ines De La Rouvre
15.05 Graignes 6 15,8 2725A 20.000 8,7 D. Thomain Idole De La Rouvre, Iskana, Ice Blue
03.05 Maure De Bretag 4 16,7 2850B 23.000 5,1 D. Bonne Ilaria Kily, Idole Haufor, Iris Farceuse
23.04 Cordemais 9 17,2 2825B 23.000 10,0 D. Bonne Iroise Quesnot, Ironie De Chenu, Invasion D

6
ML: 27,0

Idylle Transeene
5j. al S (Ulster Perrine - Releve Du Liard)

Trainer: Gaetan Prat
Besitzer: G. Prat
Züchter: M. Théophile Groizeau

Gaetan Prat

2023: 10  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    14.230 € 2022: 12  Starts - 2  Siege - 1  Platz    14.500 €17,0 28.730 €
16.07 Luçon dis 3025B 14.000 Ch. Boiseau Ibiscus Dambray, Intense Ace, Iris Lorilliere
09.07 Chinon - Richelieu 2 3100B 16.000 G. Prat Iokina De Keryann, Idylle Transeene, Iamiss
05.06 Nantes 9 17,0 3000B 21.000 10,0 H. Marie In Love Gede, Iris Du Paj, Ipsy Djob
18.05 Thouars 2 2700B 15.000 G. Prat Izelbio, Idylle Transeene, Indiana D'Aut
07.05 Challans 3 2925B 16.500 G. Prat Iroise De Madker, Ironie De Chenu, Idylle Tr

7A

ML: 14,0

Ice Haufor
5j. b hors S (Booster Winner - City Haufor)

Trainer: Christian Bigeon
Besitzer: Ecurie Christian Bigeon
Züchter: M. Christian Bigeon

Damien Bonne

2023: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    10.135 € 2022: 11  Starts - 3  Siege - 2  Plätze    21.300 €14,1 31.435 €
12.07 Saint-Malo 7 16,8 2950B 19.500 12,0 F. Boudet Invasion D'Oeillet, Indienne De Val, Idole Ha
07.07 Pornichet dis 2725B 20.000 4,0 D. Bonne Idole Delice, Indiana Tess, Irina Du Lupin
14.06 Argentan dis 2800A 24.000 3,0 D. Bonne Ice Bar Girl, Icone Planchette, Icone Delo
01.06 Meslay-Du-Maine 6 14,1 2600A 23.000 4,5 D. Thomain Imperatrice Love, Ina Du Pont, Ironie De Ch
15.05 Graignes unpl 2725A 20.000 5,4 D. Bonne Idole De La Rouvre, Iskana, Ice Blue

8
ML: 11,0

Invincible Queen
5j. al S (Prodigious - Crazy Queen)

Trainer: Etienne Dubois
Besitzer: Etienne Dubois
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Etienne Dubois

2023: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    6.525 € 2022: 16  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    4.620 €15,2 31.545 €
28.07 Pornichet dis 2725B 20.000 19,0 Q. Perdereau Ibiza De Connee, Indy Vet, Imow Rolau
16.07 Francheville dis 2475B Monte 14.500 L. Balu Huriel Speedhycat, Icare Du Pommereux, I
25.06 Agon-Coutainville 1 3475B 14.500 Q. Perdereau Invincible Queen, Ines D'Idef, Idee Royale
29.05 Rânes dis 3150B 14.000 Q. Perdereau Imperiale Ohem, Ithena De Gajuel, Iokina D
18.05 Savigny-Sur-Bray dis 2525B 14.500 Q. Perdereau Ibiscus De L'iton, Ina Du Pont, Icaline Diesc

9
ML: 46,0

Italique Du Clos
5j. b hors S (Nil - Bimbo Du Clos)

Trainer: Yvonnick Dousset
Besitzer: Y. Dousset
Züchter: M. Gérard Michel Durand

Yvonnick Dousset

2023: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    12.740 € 2022: 11  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    17.490 €15,3 31.840 €
21.05 Segré 1 2700B 15.000 Cl. Guillon Italique Du Clos, Illustre Blue, Isatis Des To
07.05 Savenay 5 3100B 16.000 Y. Dousset Illico Phedo, Izarof De Guez, Icare De Val
15.04 Amiens 8 15,3 2400A 17.000 Y. Dousset Irvana Jephi, Ines Des Forets, Italia De Rico
19.03 Machecoul 4 17,3 2700B 15.000 Y. Dousset Iceman Castelets, Impecc Blue, Imperial Ro
05.03 Saint-Brieuc 7 17,9 2575B 15.000 Y. Dousset Insaisissable Duo, Ina Melody, Irminio Kily

10
ML: 21,0

Intuition Magic
5j. b hors S (Viking De Val - New Fragility)

Trainer: Aurelien David
Besitzer: A. David
Züchter: Sylvie Morin

Olivier Raffin

2023: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    8.570 € 2022: 12  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    19.700 €15,3 31.870 €
30.07 St.Jean-De-Monts 1 2625B 16.500 A. David Intuition Magic, Impact Magic, Intense Well
23.07 Guerlesquin 5 2925B 14.500 A. David Ithaque, Imperial Du Radon, Iroquoise Du Li
09.07 Chinon - Richelieu 8 3100B 16.000 A. David Iokina De Keryann, Idylle Transeene, Iamiss
02.07 Les Sables D'Olo 6 16,9 2775B 21.000 16,0 O. Raffin Ibiza De Connee, Independence, Interactive
10.06 Landivisiau dis 3200B 15.000 Arnaud Morin Isere, Intrepide D'Alesa, Iris Rochelais

11
ML: 10,0

Isengrine Absolute
5j. b hors S (Bilibili - Banana Split)

Trainer: Estelle Dessartre
Besitzer: Vincent Bernard Martin
Züchter: M. Vincent Bernard Martin

Estelle Dessartre

2023: 10  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    10.190 € 2022: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    10.750 €16,0 32.190 €
16.07 Luçon 3 3025B 15.500 B. Vassard Ina Du Pont, Ilmat Des Keches, Isengrine A
25.06 Rambouillet 1 2800B 15.000 E. Dessartre Isengrine Absolute, Ioup La Boum, Ipswich 
11.06 Sablé-Sur-Sarthe 6 2825B 18.500 B. Vassard Iroise Quesnot, Ihluna, Ines De La Rouvre
18.05 Thouars dis 2700B 15.000 B. Vassard Izelbio, Idylle Transeene, Indiana D'Aut
08.05 Nort-Sur-Erdre 5 3100B 18.000 B. Vassard Ibiza Quick, Instinct De Clerce, Icone Du Ga

12
ML: 16,0

Irya De La Nade
5j. al S (Pim Quick - Viva)

Trainer: Michel Dabouis
Besitzer: X. Bouchet
Züchter: M. Michel Dabouis

Antoine Dabouis

2023: 15  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    8.470 € 2022: 14  Starts - 3  Siege - 2  Plätze    22.300 €13,7 32.200 €
30.07 Chateau-Du-Loir 7 2600B 15.500 A. Dabouis Imanolo, Inedit Verderie, Impecc Blue
16.07 Luçon 5 3025B 15.500 Th. Touchard Ina Du Pont, Ilmat Des Keches, Isengrine A
07.07 Pornichet 4 16,5 2725B 20.000 89,0 Th. Touchard Idole Delice, Indiana Tess, Irina Du Lupin
11.06 Sablé-Sur-Sarthe unpl 2825B 18.500 Th. Touchard Iroise Quesnot, Ihluna, Ines De La Rouvre
28.05 Chateaubriant dis 2400B 15.000 Th. Touchard Inedit Du Pavillon, Iago De Senoville, Ispalio
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2775 m
21.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Charles Fournier
Rennpreis: 21.000 € (9.450 5.250 2.940 1.680 1.050 420 210)
Breed 2 Class F 21.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.775. 9.450, 5.250, 2.940, 1.680, 1.050, 420, 210.-to allocated by the S.E.T.F. 
Years For mar ( puddle) of 5, not having won 33.000. 

13
ML: 81,0

Intense Ace
5j. b hors S (Uvevering Du Gite - Tune De Bea

Trainer: Julien Ferchaud
Besitzer: J. Ferchaud
Züchter: Olivette Ferchaud

Eric Raffin

2023: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    6.580 € 2022: 12  Starts - 3  Siege - 0  Plätze    19.810 €13,8 32.570 €
16.07 Luçon 2 3050B 14.000 E. Raffin Ibiscus Dambray, Intense Ace, Iris Lorilliere
06.07 Lisieux dis 2725B 20.000 13,0 F. Lagadeuc Impact Des Baux, Illico De Vau, Ideal De Fo
25.06 Saint-Aubin-Les-E dis 2750B 15.500 G. Delacour Issi Top, Izzie Poncelet, Instigateur
11.06 Chartres 3 15,3 2825B 22.000 3,1 E. Raffin Illusion De Betton, Idee Noire, Intense Ace
10.05 Chartres unpl 2825B 22.000 83,0 Ph. Marie Impact Sport, Ideal De Nganda, Ibra De Lou

14
ML: 53,0

Indiana Tess
5j. al S (Saxo De Vandel - Tess Du Chef)

Trainer: Axel Lenoir
Besitzer: Ecurie Des Pickenval
Züchter: Ecurie Des Pickenval

Axel Lenoir

2023: 10  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    11.740 € 2022: 19  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    20.330 €14,4 32.620 €
20.07 Les Sables D'Olo 5 15,6 2775B 21.000 24,0 A. Lenoir Isis Du Leard, Idole Gendreenne, Idee D'Am
07.07 Pornichet 2 16,4 2725B 20.000 107,0 A. Lenoir Idole Delice, Indiana Tess, Irina Du Lupin
29.06 Graignes 9 16,9 2725B 17.000 A. Lenoir Ines De Beylev, Iroise Des Baults, Imagine 
12.05 Laval 8 16,6 2850B 17.500 A. Lenoir Imoko Atout, Indian Pacific, Iff Louzeen
02.03 Pontchâteau unpl 2800B 20.000 22,0 A. Lenoir Island Cash, Island Star, Isba De Pail

Ergebnis: Quoten:


